
1. 80 Ellen Bradley 43:39 41:22 41:18 41:51 42:20 42:22 43:03 32:30
2. 59 Cian Gray 43:39 45:36 44:51 44:57 44:42 44:26 43:54 28:09
3. 82 Jared Webb 41:22 40:20 40:15 39:38 41:40 44:47 47:36 51:25
4. 60 Allicia Heron 43:39 45:36 44:51 44:57 44:42 44:26 43:54 37:15
5. 73 Gavin Jeffries 48:04 48:16 43:40 46:26 46:41 47:59 47:40 31:52
6. 58 Alec Brown 44:00 47:41 43:14 43:53 45:17 47:03 48:14 42:23
7. 56 Ross Scott 46:24 48:30 47:17 47:07 46:40 47:04 47:04 33:49
8. 66 Matt Shadwell 48:05 49:56 49:23 47:08 48:23 47:31 48:35 28:29
9. 84 Jin Kato 48:13 52:46 47:22 52:10 46:11 51:16 45:38 27:53

10. 85 Lachlan Prien 48:21 48:00 48:01 47:06 46:54 48:25 46:49 38:17
11. 74 James Wright 48:04 48:16 43:39 46:26 46:40 47:58 47:07 44:55
12. 62 Alex Crowe 48:53 51:13 48:30 48:41 47:12 47:54 47:38 38:34
13. 79 Matthew O’Brien 49:15 50:40 50:36 49:57 49:48 49:38 50:18 31:26
14. 88 Ashleigh Meulengraaf 46:35 48:51 48:18 48:36 49:13 49:25 49:47 43:49
15. 72 Matthew Robbie 48:52 51:13 49:26 49:28 46:55 49:57 53:00 38:14
16. 63 Marlo Perry 47:50 50:41 48:34 49:35 49:00 48:43 49:38 45:01
17. 81 Liesl Codrington 48:58 50:27 50:36 49:51 49:27 49:38 50:18 41:14
18. 75 Tim Berriman 49:16 50:40 51:07 50:36 49:49 49:31 50:18 41:13
19. 57 Jane Worrallo 48:35 50:44 51:04 50:23 51:28 51:26 50:44 48:23
20. 83 Tracy Watson 48:58 50:27 50:36 49:51 51:00 53:37 50:18 49:40
21. 86 Petahn Foo 48:22 48:14 48:48 49:02 51:28 52:44 54:25 56:51
22. 76 Sonja McKenna 48:22 48:14 48:48 49:02 51:29 50:54 57:06 56:52
23. 53 Stuart Munro 48:14 50:16 50:07 51:17 51:02 52:23 54:55 57:25

DNF 65 Darren Morris 44:11 45:10 46:25 49:15 52:05 54:33
DNF 55 Shane Wright 45:46 47:44 46:36 48:23 51:29 53:04
DNF 51 Emily De Wiljes 48:10 49:03 47:11 48:48 51:41 56:42
DNF 69 Malcolm Mcculloch 48:24 52:11 52:27 54:58 59:02
DNF 52 Kirsten Schulz 47:48 50:28 51:38 52:51
DNF 70 Meg Rudder 51:34 55:23

The Great Ultra Mediocre Back Yarder (GUMBY) & GUMBaby: 2021
GUMBaby Lap Times Day 1

# Bib Name 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

(Laps completed in more than one hour are not shown) 1



1. 27:53 Jin Kato (84) M
2. 28:09 Cian Gray (59) M
3. 28:29 Matt Shadwell (66) M
4. 31:26 Matthew O’Brien (79) M
5. 31:52 Gavin Jeffries (73) M
6. 32:30 Ellen Bradley (80) F
7. 33:49 Ross Scott (56) M
8. 37:15 Allicia Heron (60) F
9. 38:14 Matthew Robbie (72) M
10. 38:17 Lachlan Prien (85) M
11. 38:34 Alex Crowe (62) F
12. 41:13 Tim Berriman (75) M
13. 41:14 Liesl Codrington (81) F
14. 42:23 Alec Brown (58) M
15. 43:49 Ashleigh Meulengraaf (88) F

The Great Ultra Mediocre Back Yarder (GUMBY) & GUMBaby: 2021
GUMBaby Overall Rankings done on fastest Lap 8
Place Last Loop Name (Bib) Gender

1



16. 44:55 James Wright (74) M
17. 45:01 Marlo Perry (63) F
18. 48:23 Jane Worrallo (57) F
19. 49:40 Tracy Watson (83) F
20. 51:25 Jared Webb (82) M
21. 56:51 Petahn Foo (86) F
22. 56:52 Sonja McKenna (76) F
23. 57:25 Stuart Munro (53) M

The Great Ultra Mediocre Back Yarder (GUMBY) & GUMBaby: 2021
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